Registered Name

BURKE'S MAX

TOP SECRET OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN MAGGIE

DEBBIE'S DAZZLE

CARVER'S LITTLE BANDIT

HIGH POINT FEBE

WARDLE'S COUNTRY OHIO SHINER
TY VII

KENTUCKY DASH ON ZEKE
REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE

OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN CHISUM
HOOSIER HUNTING BUDDY GUNNER

HOOSIER MUD BUT TRIXIE

BUCK VALLEY
12/12/2021 - 12/12/2021

Pointing Division: Singles
Dog
MAX
MAGGIE
DAZZ
BANDIT
FEBE
SHINER
TY
ZEKE
ABE
CHISUM
GUNNER

TRIXIE

Pointing Division: Doubles

Registered Name Dog
DEBBIE'S DAZZLE DAZZ
REYNOLDS' FLATBRANCH RINGO RINGO
TNT'S WYATT'S WILD RIDE JOSIE
WARDLE'S COUNTRY OHIO SHINER SHINER
TOP SECRET OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN MAGGIE MAGGIE
REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE ABE

Registered Name

REYNOLDS' DOC HOLLIDAYS LUCY LOU

FRICK'S TANK

ELM HILL'S CARMEL LOTTIE
DEBBIE'S DIZZLE

REYNOLDS' HAZARD COUNTY BO

HIGH POINT ROLLING DICE

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog
LOU
TANK
LOTTIE
DIzz
BO

DICE

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
10th
11th
12th

13th

Place

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

HPH
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

12

HPH

HPH
12

10

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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